Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZ2Q-C, DC 4-wire, for C-slot cylinders
Detection area
0 ... 50 mm
Magnetic cylinder sensor
Varied applications, e.g.
defining end positions on
short lifting cylinders or
detecting intermediate positions

Housing material Plastic
1) without load 2) according to EN 60529 3) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
MZ2Q-CFSPSKP0 1 042 242
MZ2Q-CFSPSKQ0 1 042 244
MZ2Q-CFSPSKR0 1 042 243
MZ2Q-CFSPSKU0 1 042 241
MZ2Q-CSSPSKP0 1 042 238
MZ2Q-CSSPSKQ0 1 042 240
MZ2Q-CSSPSKR0 1 042 239
MZ2Q-CSSPSKU0 1 042 237
SICK AG  |  Waldkirch  |  Germany  |  www.sick.com
Great Britain
Phone +44 (0)1727 83 11 21
E-Mail: info@sick.co.uk